
Show #52125: IRCHA Classic Derby, Horse Show & Spec. (5/21/2025-5/25/2025)
58. NRCHA OTRS: Two Rein Spectacular Open Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 15  (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Reyzin The Son Jon Roeser 443.00 ST Ranch$1575.00

2 Classy Lil Reyvon Wade J. Reaney 440.50 Karen Birdzell Olson$1312.50

3 Woody Be Sly Clay J. Roeser 438.00 SB Legacy Ranch, LLC$1050.00

4T Cinderellas Kitten Jeremy Meador 435.50 Bob & Bonnie Schwenkfelder$437.50

4T Sugs Brudder Light Flint D. Lee 435.50 Janet Kubichek$437.50

4T LS Diamond Ventage Anthony J. McClimon 435.50 Janet Kubichek$437.50

7 Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 431.00 Beverly Rees

8T RTR Stilish Meow Clay J. Roeser 427.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

8T Smokin Lika Fox Montgomery Nelson 427.50 Montgomery Nelson

10 Cr Tuff Lookn Cat Jeremy Meador 423.50 Sonya Foster

11 Two Timin Kat Ryan M. Thomas 422.50 Molly Blemler

12 Peptos Apollo Rey Scott Whinfrey 411.00 Scott Whinfrey

13 CY Im Cuttin Checks Shawn Deal 389.50 Ray Cotton

14 Remember The Boon Dylan Sponseller 287.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC

15 Better With Time Dan Roeser 286.00 Rich & Jodi Charrier

59. NRCHA IOTRS: Int. Open Two Rein Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $500.00)
Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Reyzin The Son Jon Roeser 443.00 ST Ranch$582.00

2 Classy Lil Reyvon Wade J. Reaney 440.50 Karen Birdzell Olson$485.00

3T Sugs Brudder Light Flint D. Lee 435.50 Janet Kubichek$339.50

3T LS Diamond Ventage Anthony J. McClimon 435.50 Janet Kubichek$339.50

5 Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 431.00 Beverly Rees$194.00

6 Smokin Lika Fox Montgomery Nelson 427.50 Montgomery Nelson

7 Cr Tuff Lookn Cat Jeremy Meador 423.50 Sonya Foster

8 Two Timin Kat Ryan M. Thomas 422.50 Molly Blemler

9 Peptos Apollo Rey Scott Whinfrey 411.00 Scott Whinfrey

10 CY Im Cuttin Checks Shawn Deal 389.50 Ray Cotton

11 Remember The Boon Dylan Sponseller 287.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC

12 Better With Time Dan Roeser 286.00 Rich & Jodi Charrier

60. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 19 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Reyzin The Son Jon Roeser 297.00 ST Ranch$1725.00

2 LS Diamond Ventage Anthony J. McClimon 294.50 Janet Kubichek$1380.00

3 Woody Be Sly Clay J. Roeser 294.00 SB Legacy Ranch, LLC$1035.00

4 Hotts Kimmy Ferrante 293.50 Janel Trammell$690.00

5 Sugs Brudder Light Flint D. Lee 293.00 Janet Kubichek$517.50

6 RTR Starlight Reys Whitney Campbell 290.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses$402.50

7 Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 287.00 Beverly Rees

8 Smokin Lika Fox Montgomery Nelson 286.50 Montgomery Nelson

9 RTR Stilish Meow Clay J. Roeser 285.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

10 Holly R Smokin Callee R. Miller 285.00 Cuadra Las Gatas

11 Two Timin Kat Ryan M. Thomas 283.50 Molly Blemler

12 Trashed N Church Shawn Deal 281.50 Kryssa Centers

13 SBF Smooth Reyna Callee R. Miller 275.50 David And Rebecca King
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14 Metallic Quake Cole E. Hood 274.50 Lynn Gagliano

15 Peptos Apollo Rey Scott Whinfrey 269.00 Scott Whinfrey

16T Remember The Boon Dylan Sponseller 144.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC

16T Better With Time Dan Roeser 144.00 Rich & Jodi Charrier

18 Miss Highbrow Rollz Portia McCutchan 141.00 Portia McCutchan

19 LookNSmartNMyReyBans Kim Witty 136.50 Kim Witty

61. NRCHA IOTR: Intermediate Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $500.00)
Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Reyzin The Son Jon Roeser 297.00 ST Ranch$675.00

2 LS Diamond Ventage Anthony J. McClimon 294.50 Janet Kubichek$562.50

3 Hotts Kimmy Ferrante 293.50 Janel Trammell$450.00

4 Sugs Brudder Light Flint D. Lee 293.00 Janet Kubichek$337.50

5 Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 287.00 Beverly Rees$225.00

6 Smokin Lika Fox Montgomery Nelson 286.50 Montgomery Nelson

7 Holly R Smokin Callee R. Miller 285.00 Cuadra Las Gatas

8 Two Timin Kat Ryan M. Thomas 283.50 Molly Blemler

9 SBF Smooth Reyna Callee R. Miller 275.50 David And Rebecca King

10 Metallic Quake Cole E. Hood 274.50 Lynn Gagliano

11 Peptos Apollo Rey Scott Whinfrey 269.00 Scott Whinfrey

12T Remember The Boon Dylan Sponseller 144.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC

12T Better With Time Dan Roeser 144.00 Rich & Jodi Charrier

14 Miss Highbrow Rollz Portia McCutchan 141.00 Portia McCutchan


